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Calendriers par date
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Coupe U13 C3 Tour 1 / Phase 1

Coupe U13 C3 Tour 1 / Phase 1

Coupe U13 C3 Tour 1 / Phase 1

Coupe U13 C3 Tour 1 / Phase 1

* Match lever de rideau

* Match lever de rideau

* Match lever de rideau

* Match lever de rideau

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule D

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

23/11/2019

23/11/2019

23/11/2019
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58065.1

58066.1

58067.1

58068.1

58069.1

58070.1

58059.1

58060.1

58061.1

58062.1

58063.1

58064.1

58053.1

58054.1

58055.1

58056.1

58057.1

58058.1

Baziege/Labege 2

Bagatelle Us 2

Baziege/Labege 2

Bagatelle Us 2

Baziege/Labege 2

Tlse Nord Fc 2

Castelnau Est 2

Revel Us 2

Castelnau Est 2

Revel Us 2

Castelnau Est 2

Saafc/Garonna Nord 2

Hersoise As 2

Cugnaux Js 2

Hersoise As 2

Cugnaux Js 2

Hersoise As 2

Lauragais Fc 3

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Tlse Nord Fc 2

Balma Sc 2

Balma Sc 2

Tlse Nord Fc 2

Bagatelle Us 2

Balma Sc 2

Saafc/Garonna Nord 2

T.F.C. 2

T.F.C. 2

Saafc/Garonna Nord 2

Revel Us 2

T.F.C. 2

Lauragais Fc 3

Lavernose Lherm M. 2

Lavernose Lherm M. 2

Lauragais Fc 3

Cugnaux Js 2

Lavernose Lherm M. 2

Bagatelle Us 2 Balma Sc 2 Baziege/Labege 2 Tlse Nord Fc 2

Castelnau Est 2 Revel Us 2 Saafc/Garonna Nord 2 T.F.C. 2

Cugnaux Js 2 Hersoise As 2 Lauragais Fc 3 Lavernose Lherm M. 2

Blagnac Fc 2 Colomiers Us 2 Lauragais Fc 2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2258

2259

2260

2261

BAZIEGE OC

CASTELNAU EST

HERSOISE AS

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

22204576

22204577

22204634

22204691

22204692

22204721

22204290

22204291

22204292

22204377

22204406

22204435

22204031

22204032

22204202

22204203

22204204

22204205

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

16H

16H

16H

16H

16H

16H

Apres-Midi P5

Apres-Midi P5

Apres-Midi P5

Apres-Midi P5
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Date match : 23/11/2019
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58050.1

58051.1

58052.1

Lauragais Fc 2

Colomiers Us 2

Lauragais Fc 2

-

-

-

Colomiers Us 2

Blagnac Fc 2

Blagnac Fc 2

 

 

 

L.F.CClub organisateur : 

22203916

22204029

22204030

Aller

Aller

Aller

16H

16H30

17H


